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DATES FOR YOUR 

DIARY……. 
 

 

SEPTEMBER  2023 
 
Friday  1st September   : INSET DAY – SCHOOL CLOSED  
Monday 4th September : Term begins for students  
    : Reception Story Time 2.30pm 
Tuesday 5th September  : Reception Story Time 2.30pm 
Wednesday 6th September : Reception Story Time 2.30pm 
Thursday 7th September : Reception Story Time 2.30pm 
Friday 8th September  : Reception PART TIME 
Monday 11th September : Reception PART-TIME (Week 1) 
Tuesday 12th September  : Welcome to Upper KS2 meeting 6.00pm  
Wednesday 13th September : Welcome to KS1 meeting 6.00pm 
Thursday 14th September :  Welcome to Lower KS2 meeting 6.00pm                  
Monday 18th September : ALL clubs Begin 
    : Reception PART-TIME (Week 2) 
Wednesday 20th September : Full Governors Meeting 6.00pm         
Monday 25th September : Reception Class FULL-TIME 
Wednesday 27th September : Meet and Greet 5pm      
    :PTA meeting 6.00pm 
Thursday 28th September :Y1/2 Healthy Lunch Day                                                                             
Friday 29th September : Reception Meet & Mingle –6.00pm 
 
 

OCTOBER  2023 
  
Friday 6th October  : Reception –Fire Station Trip 
Wednesday 11th October : Governors Curriculum Meeting 6.00pm 
Friday 13th October  : Y3/4 Hobgoblin 

:Foodbank Friday –Harvest 
: Y3/4 Hobgoblin – The Wall 

Monday 16th October  : Y5/6 Hobgoblin – Workhouse Boy 
Wednesday 18th October : Governors Premises and Finance meeting 6.00pm 
Thursday 19th October : Novium Parents Meeting 6.00pm 
Friday 20th October  : Pink Day / MCM Cake Day 
     

Monday 23rd  Oct – Friday 27th October  : HALF TERM 

 
Tuesday 31st October  : Halloween Day 
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NOVEMBER  2023 
Friday 3rd   November     : Reports out to Parents 
    : Film Friday (TBC) 
Wednesday 8th November : Victorian D+T Day – Year 5/6 

: PTA meeting 6.00pm 
Friday 10th November   : Novium Sleepover  
Wednesday 15th November  : Full Governors Meeting 6.00pm 
Thursday 16th November : Parents Evening      
     : 3.30 – 5.30pm and 6.00 – 8.00pm  
Friday 17th November  : Children in Need PJ Day   
    : Yr 1+2 D&T day  
Friday 24th November   : Clubs Finish 
Wednesday 29th November : Enterprise Assembly 
Thursday 30th November  : Whole School Christmas Day 
    : Enterprise Day 
    : PTA –fete prep 

 
 
DECEMBER  2023 
Friday 1st December    : Non Uniform Day 
    : PTA Christmas Fete – in school  
Tuesday 5th December : Flu Vaccinations – all years 
Thursday 7th December : Infant Dress Rehearsal – pm 
    : PTA Christmas Film and Fun night 3.30-7.00pm 
Friday 8th December  : PTA Present Room 

: Christmas Jumper Day 
Monday 11th December : Infant Performance to School 2.00pm       
Tuesday 12th December : Infant performance to Parents 9.30am                                         
Wednesday 13th December : Juniors Pantomime Trip 

: Infant performance to Parents 9.30am   
Thursday 14th December : Infant Christmas Party 
Friday 15th December  : END of TERM 
 

Monday 18th December – Friday 29th   December  
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

 

 

HO! HO! HO 
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SPRING TERM 2024 
 

JANUARY 2024 
Monday 1st January  : BANK HOLIDAY –SCHOOL CLOSED 
Tuesday 2nd   January   : INSET DAY-SCHOOL CLOSED 
Wednesday 3rd January : Spring Term begins for Children  
Monday 8th January  : Clubs begin 
    : Mock SATS week – Yr 6 
Wednesday 17th January  :  PTA Meeting 6.00pm 
Wednesday 24th January : Viridor trip –Y4 
Wednesday 31st January : Governors Curriculum Meeting 6.00pm 

 
 

FEBRUARY 2024 
Thursday 1st February  : Fitness February Begins 
Wednesday 7th February : Governors Premises and Finance Meeting 6.00pm 
Friday 9th February  : Film Friday (TBC) 
 

Monday 12th   – Friday 16th  February : HALF TERM 
 
Monday 19th February  : Term begins   
Friday 23rd February  : Reports to Parents  
Tuesday 27th February  : SATS evening 6.00pm 
Wednesday 28th February : PTA Meeting 6.00pm  
 

MARCH 2024 
Wednesday 6th March  : Full Governors Meeting 6.00pm 
    : Finance & Staffing Budget Meeting 7.30pm 
Thursday 7th March  : World Book Day 
Monday 11th March  :Parents Eve: 3.30-5.30pm & 6.00-8.00pm  
Wednesday 13th March :Junior Winter Sports Day 
Thursday 14th March  : PTA Prep Fete 
Friday 15th March  : Non Uniform Day 
    : Easter Fayre 
Monday 18th March  : Y6 Bikeability week 
Friday 22nd March  : EOMAD Rehearsal in School 
Monday 25th March  : EOMAD Rehearsal in school 
Tuesday 26th March  : EOMAD performance to school  
    : EOMAD performance 7.00pm 
Wednesday 27th March : EOMAD performance 7.00pm 
Thursday 28th March   : Last day of term 
Friday 29th March  : BANK HOLIDAY- SCHOOL CLOSED 
 

APRIL 2024  
Monday 1st April   : BANK HOLIDAY- SCHOOL CLOSED 
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Tuesday 2nd April – Friday  12th April  
 EASTER HOLIDAYS 

 
 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 
 
Monday 15th  April                   : INSET DAY  
Tuesday 16th April   : Summer Term begins  
Wednesday 17th April  : KS2 Swimming begins 
Monday 22nd April  : Reception & KS1 swimming begins 

: Clubs start 
Wednesday 23rd April   : PTA meeting 6.00pm 
 
 
     

MAY 2024 
  
Monday 6th May  : BANK HOLIDAY-SCHOOL CLOSED 
Wednesday 8th May  : New Entrants meeting 7.00pm 
Thursday 9th May  : Photograph Day 
Monday 13th May  : KS 2 SATS WEEK – Year 5 & 6 
Wednesday 15th May  : Governors Curriculum Meeting 6.00pm 
Tuesday 21st May  : Lodgehill Parents Talk 6.00pm 
Monday 20th May   : Lower KS2 SATS Week 
    : KS1 SATS week 
Wednesday 22nd May  : Governors Premises and Finance Meeting 6.00pm 
Friday 24th May  : Last day of half term 
Monday 27th May  : BANK HOLIDAY-SCHOOL CLOSED 
 

Tuesday 28th  May – Friday 31st May :HALF TERM 
 

JUNE 2024 
Monday 3rd June             : Term begins 
Wednesday 5th June  : PTA Meeting 6.00pm 
Monday 7th June  : Non Uniform –bring a toy 
Monday 10th June  : Art Week 

Wednesday 12th June  : Kayaking for Years 5+6 
Friday 14th June  : Y3+4 Lodge Hill overnight 
Monday 17th June  : Whole School Sports Day      
Wednesday 19th June  : Kayaking for Years 5+6 
Thursday 20th June  : Infant Dress Rehearsal  
Friday 21st June  : PTA Summer Fete (5.00-7.00pm) 
Monday 24th June  : Infant performance to school – 9.30am 
Tuesday 25th June  : Infant Performance to parents -9.30am 
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Wednesday 26th June   : Kayaking for Years 3 & 4 
    : Infant performance to parents-9.30am  
Thursday 27th June  : Junior Sports Day 9.30am  
    : Infant First Aid - pm    
Friday 28th June  : Infants Sports Day  
    : Yr3–6 First Aid Day                                                                 
     
 

JULY 2024 
Wednesday 3rd July : Y3+4 Kayaking 
Thursday 4th July  : Yr 6 Growing Up Talk 
 : Yr 5 Smoking Talk 
Friday 5th July   : Reports to Parents  
Monday 8th July  : Parents Walk About – meet the Teacher 4- 6.00pm 
Wednesday 10th July  : Full Governors Meeting 6.00pm 
Monday 15th July  : Junior Performance to school 

: Junior Performance – 7.00pm 
Tuesday 16th  July   : Junior Performance – 7.00pm 
Wednesday 17th  July  : Infant Beach Trip 
    : Y 3/4/5 Activity Day 
    : Junior Performance -7.00pm 
Thursday 18th July  : Year 6 leavers Trip – Paulton’s Park 
    : Transition Day- meet new class 
Friday 19th July     : Leavers Assembly 
    : Reception Bye Bye Picnic 2.00pm 
    : Last day of term 
    : PTA Chill Out Night 6.00pm- 10.00pm 
Sunday 21st July  : PTA Painting Day 
Monday 22nd July  : INSET DAY-SCHOOL CLOSED TO CHILDREN.  
Tuesday 23rd July  : INSET DAY-SCHOOL CLOSED TO CHILDREN. 

  
  


